
Pos

Atletičari u kolicima
1

Ž 19 (do 19)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

Ž 20 - 29
1
2
3
4
5
6

Ž 30 - 39
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ž 40 - 49
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

6

149
19
178
171
85
86
191
74
76
27
46

190
172
170

45
136
185
117
146
147

8
111
173
154
157
106
124
139

87
44
79
78
80
164
107

Ime i prezime

Mirjana RUŽNJAK

Melanie TEPUŠ
Alma HUJDUROVIĆ
Martina KOLOVRAT
Kristina OREŠNIK
Gabriela BUBANKO
Mihaela BUBANKO
Lucija ŠĆUR
Petra PAVLETIĆ
Nika BEGIĆ
Aleksandra DAIĆ
Sara JURAŠIĆ

Valentina ŠĆUR
Nora PINČAN
Marina LADAVAC-NESINI

Ivana MILOŠEVIĆ
Alena TATAREVIĆ
Emina KNEZ
Ana BENČIĆ
Antonia KOCIJANČIĆ
Marina BONAIUTO

Barbara BELUŠIĆ
Jasna GUERIN
Sanda ANTUNOVIĆ
Mladenka CULIBRK
Irena MOSIĆ ŠAJATOVIĆ
Jasmina BUREK
Sandra ZRINIĆ TERLEVIĆ
Milica KUZMIĆ

Anamaria POŠTEK
Rađa JELIČIĆ
Silvija MRAKOVČIĆ
Romina GRUBER
Marina ZBAŠNIK
Sandra RISTIĆ
Lilijana PAPIĆ

Kategorija

Atletičari u kolicima

Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)

Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)
Ž 19 (do 19)

Ž 20 - 29
Ž 20 - 29
Ž 20 - 29
Ž 20 - 29
Ž 20 - 29
Ž 20 - 29

Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39
Ž 30 - 39

Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49
Ž 40 - 49

Club

AK Istra Pula

AK Kvarner Autotrans
SD Albona Labin
AK Kvarner Autotrans
AK Istra
SD Stubica
SD Stubica
Individualac
USR Pčelica Pula
TK Rival Rijeka
SD Albona Labin
SD Albona Labin

Individualac
Individualac
Individualac

DSR Maraton Uljanik Pula
VK Medulin
Individualac
DSR Maraton Uljanik Pula
Individualac
Individualac

AK Istra Pula
Individualac
AK Kvarner Autotrans
Pula
PD Glas Istre
SD Stubica
USR Pčelica Pula
Individualac

SD Stubica
DSR Maraton Uljanik Pula
TK Rival Rijeka
TK Rival Rijeka
TK Rival Rijeka
Art Gym
SD Stubica

Vrijeme

42:31.252

38:37.717
39:33.518
39:58.817
41:20.791
44:58.909
48:00.140
49:42.183
52:43.960
54:57.227
55:51.496
58:18.674

11:11.357
15:09.521

0.000

43:00.248
44:36.840
51:10.608
54:04.962
59:47.905

1:01:19.268

31:40.494
37:47.424
38:57.384
41:21.941
47:19.045
49:33.293
53:26.028

1:08:05.526

40:41.037
44:51.272
46:22.589
46:56.149
48:38.093
49:36.317
54:35.336

Zaostatak

55.801
1:21.100
2:43.074
6:21.192
9:22.423
11:04.466
14:06.243
16:19.510
17:13.779
19:40.957

DNF
DNF
DNF

1:36.592
8:10.360
11:04.714
16:47.657
18:19.020

6:06.930
7:16.890
9:41.447
15:38.551
17:52.799
21:45.534
36:25.032

4:10.235
5:41.552
6:15.112
7:57.056
8:55.280
13:54.299

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
6:06.930

Avg. Speed
48,871

Best Lap Tm
8:31.274

Best Spd
60,555

Best Lap by
8 - Barbara BELUŠIĆ
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Pos

Ž 50 - 59
1
2

No.

77
145

Ime i prezime

Ružica PETROVIĆ
Nevenka KOCIJANČIĆ

Kategorija

Ž 50 - 59
Ž 50 - 59

Club

TK Rival Rijeka
Individualac

Vrijeme

53:37.713
1:04:59.074

Zaostatak

11:21.361

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
6:06.930

Avg. Speed
48,871

Best Lap Tm
8:31.274

Best Spd
60,555

Best Lap by
8 - Barbara BELUŠIĆ
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